Southfield Sporting
CartridgePrice List - September 2014

Make
Trust
Trust
Trust
Trust
Trust

Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport
Nobel Sport

Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge

Calibre
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
410 gauge

20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
28 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
.410 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
16 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge

Product

Trust Sporting 249 7.5 Plastic
Trust Sporting 289 7.5 Plastic
Trust Game 12 30g 6 Fibre
Trust Game 12 32g 5 Fibre
Trust 410 199 6 Plastic

RC SIPE 20 289 6 Fibre
RC SIPE Prestige 12 329 6 Fibre
RC SIPE Prestige 12 329 5 Fibre
RC SIPE Prestige 12 32g 4 Fibre
RC ORO 12 35g 5 Fibre

RC Professional Game 12 30g 6 Fibre

RC $4 12 30g 6 Plastic

RC SIPE 12 329 6 Plastic
RC SIPE 12 32g 5 Plastic
RC SIPE 12 329 4 Plastic
RC STEEL 12 32g 4 Plastic
RC T3 20 28g 6 Plastic

RC 28 219 6 Plastic

RC SIPE 20 269 6 Fibre

RC JK6 12 T3 359 5 Plastic
RC RC2 12 24g 7.5 plastic
RC Semi Magnum 20 329 5 Plastic
RC2 Skeet 12 24g 9.5 Plastic
RC2 12 289 7.5 Plastic

RC4 12 24g 7.5 Plastic

NSI 20 21g 8 Low Recail

NSI Classica 12 32g 5 Fibre

NSI Classica 12 32g 6 Fibre

NSI Speed 12 34g 5 Plastic

NS| Superfelt 12 34g 5 Fibre

NSI Speed 20 28g 6 Fibre

NSI 410 149 6

NSI Uno Prima 12 28g 7.5 Plastic
NSI PrimaFibre 12 28g 7.5 Fibre

Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 349 4 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 289 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 28g 5 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 329 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 349 5 Fibre

Hull High Pheasant 16 28g 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant 20 259 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant 20 259 5 Fibre

Wad
Plastic

Fibre
Fibre
Plastic

Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre

Fibre

Fibre
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1000

£154.00
£160.00
£240.00
£254.00
£300.00

£268.00
£274.00
£274.00
£274.00
£330.00
£252.00
£234.00
£264.00
£264.00
£264.00
£242.00
£256.00
£288.00
£262.00
£320.00
£168.00
£318.00
£210.00
£176.00
£240.00

£196.00
£250.00
£250.00
£264.00
£300.00
£300.00
£230.00
£160.00
£170.00

£300.00
£266.00
£266.00
£300.00
£298.00
£280.00
£246.00
£246.00

500
£81.00
£83.60
£127.00
£132.00
£158.00

£140.00
£142.00
£142.00
£142.00
£174.00
£131.20
£123.00
£138.00
£138.00
£138.00
£127.00
£133.00
£152.00
£137.00
£170.00
£88.00

£166.00
£110.00
£93.00

£126.00

£103.00
£130.00
£130.00
£138.00
£158.00
£158.00
£120.00
£82.00

£90.00

£157.00
£142.00
£142.00
£156.00
£156.00
£146.00
£129.00
£129.00

250

£44.00
£45.50
£69.00
£72.00
£85.00

£75.50
£77.50
£77.50
£77.50
£95.00
£71.40
£67.00
£75.00
£75.00
£75.00
£69.00
£72.00
£85.50
£74.00
£90.00
£47.50
£90.00
£59.50
£50.50
£68.50

£56.00
£71.00
£71.00
£75.00
£86.00
£86.00
£66.00
£44.00
£48.50

£86.00
£75.00
£75.00
£85.00
£84.50
£80.00
£70.00
£70.00

25

£4.95
£5.10
£7.70
£8.00
£8.95

£8.50
£8.70
£8.70
£8.70
£10.50
£7.99
£7.40
£8.40
£8.40
£8.40
£7.50
£8.00
£9.20
£8.40
£10.00
£5.00
£10.00
£6.55
£5.30
£7.15

£6.25
£7.95
£7.95
£8.40
£9.60
£9.60
£7.30
£4.70
£5.10

£9.50
£8.50
£8.50
£9.50
£9.50
£8.90
£7.90
£7.90

250

£4.40
£4.55
£6.90
£7.20
£8.50

£7.55
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75
£9.50
£7.14
£6.70
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£6.90
£7.20
£8.55
£7.40
£9.00
£A.75
£9.00
£5.95
£5.05
£6.85

£5.60
£7.10
£7.10
£7.50
£8.60
£8.60
£6.60
£4.40
£4.85

£8.60
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£8.45
£8.00
£7.00
£7.00

500

£4.05
£4.18
£6.35
£6.60
£7.90

£7.00
£7.10
£7.10
£7.10
£8.70
£6.56
£6.15
£6.90
£6.90
£6.90
£6.35
£6.65
£7.60
£6.85
£8.50
£4.40
£8.30
£5.50
£4.65
£6.30

£5.15
£6.50
£6.50
£6.90
£7.90
£7.90
£6.00
£4.10
£4.50

£7.85
£7.10
£7.10
£7.80
£7.80
£7.30
£6.45
£6.45

1000
£3.85
£4.00
£6.00
£6.35
£7.50

£6.70
£6.85
£6.85
£6.85
£8.25
£6.30
£5.85
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.05
£6.40
£7.20
£6.55

£4.20
£7.95
£5.25

£6.00

£4.90
£6.25
£6.25
£6.60
£7.50
£7.50
£5.75

£4.25

£7.50
£6.65
£6.65
£7.50
£7.45
£7.00
£6.15
£6.15
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Make

Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge
Hull Cartridge

Gamebore
Gamebore
Gamebore
Gamebore

Calibre
12 gauge
28 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
28 gauge
28 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
16 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
28 guage
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
20 gauge
20 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

410 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge
12 gauge

Product

Hull High Pheasant 12 30g 5 Fibre

Hull Game & Clay 28 23g 5 Fibre

Hull Imperial Game 12 28g 6 Fibre

Hull SuperFast 279 7.5 Plastic

Hull SuperFast 279 7.5 Fibre

Hull SuperFast HV Pigeon 299 6 plastic
Hull Intercomp 12 249 8 Fibre

Hull Comp X 12 21g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Comp X 12 21g 7.5 Plastic

Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Plastic

Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Subsonic 20 23g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Pro Twenty 20 24g 7.5 Fibre

Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 6 fibre 65mm
Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 7 fibre 65mm
Hull Steel Game 12 329 4 Plastic

Hull Steel Game 12 32g 5 Plastic

Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 5 Fibre

Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 329 6 Plastic
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 349 4 Plastic
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 5 Plastic

Hull High Pheasant 16 269 6 Fibre

Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 5 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 6 Fibre

Hull Pro Fibre 12 28g 8
Hull Pro One DTL 300 12 28g 7.5 Plastic

Hull Sovereign Parcours 12 289 6.5 Plastic

Hull Steel Game 20 24g 5 Plastic
Hull Pro Twenty 20 21g 7.5 Fibre
Hull Sovereign 12 28g 9 Plastic
Hull Game & Clay 28gauge 23g 6 Fibre
Hull Imperial Game 12 30g 6 Fibre
Hull High Pheasant 12 36g 4 Fibre
Hull Sovereign 12 24g 7.5 Plastic
Hull Sovereign 12 28g 7.5 Fibre
Hull Sovereign 12 28g 7.5 Plastic
Hull Three Crowns 20 25¢g 6 Paper
Hull 20 Rejects

Hull Pro One 12 289 8 Plastic

Hull Sovereign 12 24g 9 Plastic

Gamebore Skeet .410 14g 9 Plastic
Gamebore Black Gold 12 32g 5 Fibre
Gamebore Black Gold 12 35g 5 Fibre
Gamebore Black Gold 12 35¢g 5 Plastic

Wad

Fibre
Fibre
Plastic

Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Plastic
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre
Plastic
Fibre

Plastic
Plastic

Plastic
Fibre
Fibre
Plastic

Shot Size Shot Weight
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1000

£266.00
£260.00
£252.00
£160.00
£174.00
£170.00
£188.00
£160.00
£144.80
£178.00
£188.00
£200.00
£214.00
£264.00
£264.00
£250.00
£250.00
£300.00
£300.00
£308.00
£310.00
£264.00
£282.00
£282.00
£226.00
£224.00
£250.00
£250.00
£206.00
£234.00
£260.00
£266.00
£336.00
£220.00
£236.00
£234.00
£300.00
£198.00
£218.00
£218.00

£226.00
£310.00
£330.00
£320.00

500
£142.00
£136.00
£132.00
£85.00
£92.00
£93.00
£98.00
£84.00
£75.80
£94.00
£100.00
£105.00
£112.00
£138.00
£138.00
£131.00
£131.00
£156.00
£156.00
£160.00
£160.00
£139.00
£147.00
£147.00
£118.00
£117.00
£130.00
£130.00
£108.00
£123.00
£136.00
£142.00
£176.00
£115.00
£124.00
£122.00
£158.00
£104.00
£115.00
£117.00

£120.00
£162.00
£173.00
£168.00

250

£75.50
£74.00
£71.50
£46.00
£50.00
£50.00
£53.00
£46.00
£41.40
£54.00
£55.00
£57.00
£61.00
£75.00
£75.00
£71.00
£71.00
£85.00
£85.00
£87.50
£87.50
£75.00
£80.00
£80.00
£64.00
£63.50
£71.00
£71.00
£58.50
£66.50
£74.00
£75.50
£95.00
£62.50
£67.50
£66.50
£85.00
£56.00
£62.50
£63.00

£64.00
£88.00
£94.00
£91.00

25

£8.50
£8.30
£8.10
£5.20
£5.50
£5.45
£6.00
£5.10
£4.65
£5.75
£5.95
£6.40
£6.80
£8.40
£8.40
£7.90
£7.90
£9.50
£9.50
£9.80
£9.80
£8.45
£9.00
£9.00
£7.00
£7.15
£7.95
£7.99
£6.50
£7.10
£8.30

£10.75
£7.00
£7.55
£7.40
£8.95
£5.90
£6.50
£6.90

£7.25
£9.80
£10.50
£10.20

250

£7.55
£7.40
£7.15
£4.60
£5.00

£5.30
£4.60
£4.14
£5.40
£5.50
£5.70
£6.10
£7.50
£7.50
£7.10
£7.10
£8.50
£8.50
£8.75
£8.75
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00
£6.40
£6.35
£7.10
£7.10
£5.85
£6.65
£7.40
£7.55
£9.50
£6.25
£6.75
£6.65
£8.50
£5.60
£6.25
£6.30

£6.40
£8.80
£9.40
£9.10

500

£7.10
£6.80
£6.60
£4.25
£4.60
£4.65
£4.90
£4.20
£3.79
£4.70
£5.00
£5.25
£5.60
£6.90
£6.90
£6.55
£6.55
£7.80
£7.80
£8.00
£8.00
£6.95
£7.35
£7.35
£5.90
£5.85
£6.50
£6.50
£5.40
£6.15
£6.80
£7.10
£8.80
£5.75
£6.20
£6.10
£7.90
£5.20
£5.75
£5.85

£6.00
£8.10
£8.65
£8.40

1000
£6.65
£6.50
£6.30

£4.35
£4.25
£4.70

£3.62
£4.45
£4.70

£5.35
£6.60
£6.60
£6.25
£6.25
£7.50
£7.50
£7.70
£7.75
£6.60
£7.05
£7.05
£5.65
£5.60
£6.25
£6.25
£5.15
£5.85
£6.50
£6.65
£8.40
£5.50
£5.90
£5.85
£7.50
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45

£5.65
£7.75
£8.25
£8.00
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Make Calibre  Product Wad Shot Size Shot Weight 1000 500 250 25 250 500 1000
Gamebore 12 gauge = Gamebore Black Gold 12 32g 4 Fibre Fibre 4 32 £310.00 £162.00 £88.50 £9.85 £885 £810 £7.75
Gamebore 12gauge  Gamebore Tungsten Matrix Xtreme 12 32g 5 Plastic Plastic 5 32 £884.00 £470.00 £250.00 £27.50 £25.00 £23.50 £22.10
Gamebore 20gauge  Gamebore Black Gold 20 32g 5 Fibre Fibre 5 32 £310.00 £163.00 £88.00 £9.90 £880 £815 £7.75
Gamebore 28 gauge  Gamebore Pure Gold 28 28g 5 Plastic Plastic 5 28 £306.00 £160.00 £87.00 £9.75 £8.70 £8.00 £7.65
Gamebore 12 gauge  Gamebore Black Gold 12 369 4 Fibre Fibre 4 35 £346.00 £182.00 £99.00 £11.05 £9.90 £9.10 £8.65
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