## Southfield Sporting Cartridge Price List - September 2014

Make	Calibre	Product	Wad	<b>Shot Size</b>	Shot Weight	1000	500	250	25	250	<b>500</b>	1000
Trust	12 gauge	Trust Sporting 24g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic		24	£154.00	£81.00	£44.00	£4.95	£4.40	£4.05	£3.85
Trust	12 gauge	Trust Sporting 28g 7.5 Plastic		7.5	28	£160.00	£83.60	£45.50	£5.10	£4.55	£4.18	£4.00
Trust	12 gauge	Trust Game 12 30g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	30		£127.00		£7.70	£6.90	£6.35	£6.00
Trust	12 gauge	Trust Game 12 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre		32	£254.00	£132.00	£72.00	£8.00	£7.20	£6.60	£6.35
Trust		Trust 410 19g 6 Plastic	Plastic		19	£300.00	£158.00	£85.00	£8.95	£8.50	£7.90	£7.50
RC	20 gauge	RC SIPE 20 28g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	28	£268.00	£140.00	£75.50	£8.50	£7.55	£7.00	£6.70
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE Prestige 12 32g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	32	£274.00	£142.00	£77.50	£8.70	£7.75	£7.10	£6.85
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE Prestige 12 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	32	£274.00	£142.00	£77.50	£8.70	£7.75	£7.10	£6.85
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE Prestige 12 32g 4 Fibre	Fibre	4	32	£274.00	£142.00	£77.50	£8.70	£7.75	£7.10	£6.85
RC	12 gauge	RC ORO 12 35g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	35	£330.00	£174.00	£95.00	£10.50	£9.50	£8.70	£8.25
RC	12 gauge	RC Professional Game 12 30g 6 Fibre	Fibre		30	£252.00	£131.20	£71.40	£7.99	£7.14	£6.56	£6.30
RC	12 gauge	RC S4 12 30g 6 Plastic	Plastic	6	30	£234.00	£123.00	£67.00	£7.40	£6.70	£6.15	£5.85
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE 12 32g 6 Plastic	Plastic	6	32	£264.00	£138.00	£75.00	£8.40	£7.50	£6.90	£6.60
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE 12 32g 5 Plastic	Plastic		32		£138.00		£8.40		£6.90	£6.60
RC	12 gauge	RC SIPE 12 32g 4 Plastic	Plastic		32		£138.00			£7.50	£6.90	£6.60
RC	12 gauge	RC STEEL 12 32g 4 Plastic	Plastic		32		£127.00				£6.35	£6.05
RC	20 gauge	RC T3 20 28g 6 Plastic	Plastic		28		£133.00			£7.20		£6.40
RC	28 gauge	RC 28 21g 6 Plastic	Plastic		21		£152.00		£9.20	£8.55	£7.60	£7.20
RC	20 gauge	RC SIPE 20 26g 6 Fibre	Fibre		26		£137.00			£7.40		£6.55
RC	12 gauge	RC JK6 12 T3 35g 5 Plastic	Plastic		35		£170.00		£10.00		£8.50	£8.00
RC	12 gauge	RC RC2 12 24g 7.5 plastic	Plastic		24	£168.00		£47.50	£5.00	£4.75	£4.40	£4.20
RC	20 gauge	RC Semi Magnum 20 32g 5 Plastic	Plastic		32		£166.00		£10.00			£7.95
RC	12 gauge	RC2 Skeet 12 24g 9.5 Plastic	Plastic		24		£110.00		£6.55	£5.95	£5.50	£5.25
RC	12 gauge	RC2 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic		28	£176.00		£50.50		£5.05	£4.65	£4.40
RC	12 gauge	RC4 12 24g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic		24		£126.00		£7.15	£6.85		£6.00
Nobel Sport	20 gauge	NSI 20 21g 8 Low Recoil	Plastic		21	£196.00	£103.00	£56.00	£6.25	£5.60		£4.90
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Classica 12 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	32	£250.00	£130.00	£71.00	£7.95	£7.10	£6.50	£6.25
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Classica 12 32g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	32	£250.00	£130.00	£71.00	£7.95	£7.10	£6.50	£6.25
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Speed 12 34g 5 Plastic	Fibre	5	34	£264.00	£138.00	£75.00	£8.40	£7.50	£6.90	£6.60
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Superfelt 12 34g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	34	£300.00	£158.00	£86.00	£9.60	£8.60	£7.90	£7.50
Nobel Sport	20 gauge	NSI Speed 20 28g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	28	£300.00	£158.00	£86.00	£9.60	£8.60	£7.90	£7.50
Nobel Sport	.410 gauge	NSI 410 14g 6	Plastic	6	14	£230.00	£120.00	£66.00	£7.30	£6.60	£6.00	£5.75
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Uno Prima 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	28	£160.00	£82.00	£44.00	£4.70	£4.40	£4.10	£4.00
Nobel Sport	12 gauge	NSI Prima Fibre 12 28g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre		28	£170.00	£90.00	£48.50	£5.10	£4.85	£4.50	£4.25
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 4 Fibre	Fibre	4	34	£300.00	£157.00	£86.00	£9.50	£8.60	£7.85	£7.50
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 28g 6 Fibre		6	28	£266.00	£142.00	£75.00	£8.50	£7.50	£7.10	£6.65
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 28g 5 Fibre		5	28		£142.00		£8.50	£7.50	£7.10	£6.65
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 6 Fibre		6	32		£156.00		£9.50	£8.50	£7.80	£7.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 5 Fibre		5	34		£156.00		£9.50	£8.45	£7.80	£7.45
Hull Cartridge	16 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 16 28g 6 Fibre	Fibre	6	28		£146.00					£7.00
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 20 25g 6 Fibre	11010	6	25		£129.00		£7.90	£7.00	£6.45	£6.15
	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 20 25g 5 Fibre		5	25		£129.00					£6.15

## Southfield Sporting Cartridge Price List - September 2014

Make	Calibre	Product	Wad	<b>Shot Size</b>	Shot Weight	1000	500	250	25	250	<b>500</b>	1000
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 12 30g 5 Fibre		5	30	£266.00	£142.00	£75.50	£8.50	£7.55	£7.10	£6.65
Hull Cartridge	28 gauge	Hull Game & Clay 28 23g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	23		£136.00		£8.30	£7.40	£6.80	£6.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Imperial Game 12 28g 6 Fibre		6	28	£252.00	£132.00	£71.50	£8.10	£7.15	£6.60	£6.30
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull SuperFast 27g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	27	£160.00	£85.00	£46.00	£5.20	£4.60	£4.25	£4.00
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull SuperFast 27g 7.5 Fibre		7.5	27	£174.00	£92.00	£50.00	£5.50	£5.00	£4.60	£4.35
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull SuperFast HV Pigeon 29g 6 plastic		6	29	£170.00	£93.00	£50.00	£5.45	£5.00	£4.65	£4.25
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Intercomp 12 24g 8 Fibre	Fibre	8	24	£188.00	£98.00	£53.00	£6.00	£5.30	£4.90	£4.70
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 21g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre	7.5	21	£160.00	£84.00	£46.00	£5.10	£4.60	£4.20	£4.00
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 21g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	21	£144.80	£75.80	£41.40	£4.65	£4.14	£3.79	£3.62
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic	7.5	28	£178.00	£94.00	£54.00	£5.75	£5.40	£4.70	£4.45
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Comp X 12 28g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre	7.5	28	£188.00	£100.00	£55.00	£5.95	£5.50	£5.00	£4.70
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Subsonic 20 23g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre	7.5	23	£200.00	£105.00	£57.00	£6.40	£5.70	£5.25	£5.00
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Pro Twenty 20 24g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre		24		£112.00		£6.80	£6.10	£5.60	£5.35
Hull Cartridge	28 gauge	Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 6 fibre 65mm	Fibre	6	18	£264.00	£138.00	£75.00	£8.40	£7.50	£6.90	£6.60
Hull Cartridge	28 gauge	Hull Game & Clay 28 18g 7 fibre 65mm	Fibre		18		£138.00		£8.40	£7.50	£6.90	£6.60
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Steel Game 12 32g 4 Plastic	Plastic		32		£131.00		£7.90	£7.10	£6.55	£6.25
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Steel Game 12 32g 5 Plastic	Plastic		32		£131.00		£7.90	£7.10	£6.55	£6.25
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre		32		£156.00		£9.50		£7.80	£7.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 32g 6 Plastic	Plastic		32		£156.00		£9.50	£8.50	£7.80	£7.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 4 Plastic	Plastic		34		£160.00		£9.80	£8.75	£8.00	£7.70
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 12 34g 5 Plastic	Plastic		32		£160.00		£9.80	£8.75	£8.00	£7.75
Hull Cartridge	16 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 16 26g 6 Fibre	Fibre		26		£139.00		£8.45	£7.50	£6.95	£6.60
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 5 Fibre	Fibre		30		£147.00		£9.00	£8.00	£7.35	£7.05
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull High Pheasant Extreme 20 30g 6 Fibre	Fibre		30		£147.00		£9.00	£8.00	£7.35	£7.05
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Pro Fibre 12 28g 8	Fibre		28		£118.00		£7.00	£6.40	£5.90	£5.65
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Pro One DTL 300 12 28g 7.5 Plastic	Plastic		28		£117.00		£7.15	£6.35	£5.85	£5.60
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign Parcours 12 28g 6.5 Plastic	Plastic		28		£130.00		£7.95	£7.10	£6.50	£6.25
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Steel Game 20 24g 5 Plastic	Plastic		24		£130.00		£7.99	£7.10	£6.50	£6.25
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Pro Twenty 20 21g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre		21		£108.00		£6.50	£5.85	£5.40	£5.15
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign 12 28g 9 Plastic	Plastic		28		£123.00		£7.10	£6.65	£6.15	£5.85
Hull Cartridge	28 guage	Hull Game & Clay 28gauge 23g 6 Fibre	Fibre		23		£125.00		£8.30	£7.40	£6.80	£6.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Imperial Game 12 30g 6 Fibre	Fibre		30		£142.00			£7.55	£7.10	£6.65
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull High Pheasant 12 36g 4 Fibre	Fibre		36		£176.00		£10.75		£8.80	£8.40
			Plastic		24		£176.00		£7.00	£6.25	£5.75	£5.50
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign 12 24g 7.5 Plastic			28				£7.55	£6.75	£6.20	£5.90
Hull Cartridge Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign 12 28g 7.5 Fibre	Fibre Plastic		28		£124.00 £122.00		£7.33	£6.65	£6.10	£5.85
	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign 12 28g 7.5 Plastic					£122.00		£8.95	£8.50	£7.90	£7.50
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull Three Crowns 20 25g 6 Paper	Fibre	O	25		£138.00		£5.90	£5.60	£5.20	£4.95
Hull Cartridge	20 gauge	Hull 20 Rejects	DI4:-	0	20							
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Pro One 12 28g 8 Plastic	Plastic		28		£115.00		£6.50	£6.25	£5.75	£5.45
Hull Cartridge	12 gauge	Hull Sovereign 12 24g 9 Plastic	Plastic	9	24	£218.00	£117.00	£03.00	£6.90	£6.30	£5.85	£5.45
Gamebore	.410 gauge	Gamebore Skeet .410 14g 9 Plastic	Plastic	9	14	£226.00	£120.00	£64.00	£7.25	£6.40	£6.00	£5.65
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 12 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	32	£310.00	£162.00	£88.00	£9.80	£8.80	£8.10	£7.75
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 12 35g 5 Fibre	Fibre		35		£173.00		£10.50		£8.65	£8.25
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 12 35g 5 Plastic	Plastic		35		£168.00		£10.20		£8.40	£8.00
3423310	12 54450		Trastic	-		2220.00	2100.00		210.20	27.10		25.00

Southfield Sporting Cartridge Price List - September 2014

Make	Calibre	Product	Wad	<b>Shot Size</b>	Shot Weight	1000	500	250	25	250	500	1000
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 12 32g 4 Fibre	Fibre	4	32	£310.00	£162.00	£88.50	£9.85	£8.85	£8.10	£7.75
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Tungsten Matrix Xtreme 12 32g 5 Plastic	Plastic	5	32	£884.00	£470.00	£250.00	£27.50	£25.00	£23.50	£22.10
Gamebore	20 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 20 32g 5 Fibre	Fibre	5	32	£310.00	£163.00	£88.00	£9.90	£8.80	£8.15	£7.75
Gamebore	28 gauge	Gamebore Pure Gold 28 28g 5 Plastic	Plastic	5	28	£306.00	£160.00	£87.00	£9.75	£8.70	£8.00	£7.65
Gamebore	12 gauge	Gamebore Black Gold 12 36g 4 Fibre	Fibre	4	35	£346.00	£182.00	£99.00	£11.05	£9.90	£9.10	£8.65